WOESR 2014 Bruttowertung GC. Eichenheim

Rang Name

HINTERHOLZER Rudi
EBERL Josef
FALKNER Albin
EHRLICH Horst

1 AUER Helmut

FANKHAUSER Josef
MARGREITER Werner
MAURACHER Alois
DAXERER Peter
RITZBERGER Dietmar
KINDL Hans
BAUMGARTNER Franz
BERGER Helmuth
LAUCHER Anton
HUBER Martin
GUGL Ginther

2 RAUNER Heinz

KERSCHER MARTIN
WITTMANN Horst
3 VOTTER HERMANN

GASSER Erwin

WURZER Rudolf

KRIESS Werner

ROVAGNATI Anton
3 REIMER Dietrich

GREBER HANS

AMANN WALTER

AMANN Fritz

MORTL HERBERT

PREITE ANTONIO

FLEISCH REINHARD
5 BURGLER Elmar

HELL Hans
JAUD Franz
RASP Helmut
NIEDERKIRCHER Hugo
HAID Peter

6 STEGER Ernst

ZOLLER Anton
RAGGL Gustav
EIGENTLER Richard
RUECH Wolfgang
GERHOLD Rudolf

7 MAZAGG Werner

MOTOWIDLAK PETER
GUTH Jakob
KALS Peter

8 PLATZER Karl

pd

Punkte

91

82

78

78

73

72

61

57

Brutto

28
28
22
13
7

29
24
15
14
14
14
13
13
12
11
6
3

32
24
22

22
21
21
14
10

21
19
18
15
14
11
4

20
18
18
16
9
NR

23
13
13
12
9
2

27

13

11
6

Heimatclub

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

GC Kitzbtihel
GC Kitzbtihel
GC Kitzbtihel

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls

Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
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WOESR 2014 Bruttowertung GC. Eichenheim

pd

Rang

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

Name

BINDER Othmar

CAREY Patrick John
VOIGT Rudolf

SAUER Reinhold

REGER Manfred
SCHWEINSTEIGER Alfred
SENN Hannes
SANDALEK Michael
HAUER Giinther

SINNHUBER WALTER
NOICHL ANDREAS
WARTBICHLER HANNES
WALSER PETER
EMBACHER JOSEF
SCHARLER August
SINNHUBER JOSEF

RIEF Glnther
GLATZLE Peter
HOFHERR Rigobert
MADER Hans

SOMMERER ALFONS
NIKKANEN Jyrki

BOELE Peter
REICHKENDLER Hermann

FUCHS Hans

REITTER Hansjérg
IDL Viktor

EBSTER Walter

Punkte

56

47

25

23

23

18

14

10

Brutto

20
15
11
10
10
9

8
5
5
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18

14
NR
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Heimatclub

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal

GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

GC Zillertal Uderns
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